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Bid: 

Close Date/Time: 

Description 

Fulton County Public Bid Opening Page: 1 

RFQ 330 14TR92044B 

2014-02-18 14:00:00 

Commodity Group Code 
Vendor Code Legal Name Bid Amount 

1 Default Commodity Group 92043 Recharging & Remanufacturing of Printer 
& Fax Cartridges 

VCOOO0104186 WB HUNT CO. INC $1,480.00 
VSOOOO029564 LD PRODUCTS INC. $599.90 
VSOOOO046841 Ink Toner Store LLC $410.00 
VSOOOOO02111 ABC LASERJET, INC. $1,550.00 
VSOOOO045805 SAN UNIVERSAL INC $1,438.50 
VSOOOO020768 HOWARD INDUSTRIES INC $1,681.80 
VSOOOO022121 ENCON SYSTEMS, INC $1,243.30 

2 Default Commodity Group 92043 Recharging & Remanufacturing of Printer 
& Fax Cartridges 

VCOOO0104186 WE HUNT CO. INC $928.00 
VSOOOO029564 LD PRODUCTS INC. $243.96 
VSOOOO046841 Ink Toner Store LLC $208.00 
VSOOOOO02111 ABC LASERJET, INC. $980.00 
VSOOOO045805 SAN UNIVERSAL INC $940.00 
VSOOOO020768 HOWARD INDUSTRIES INC $1,119.04 
VSOOOO022121 ENCON SYSTEMS, INC $813.32 

3 Default Commodity Group 92043 Recharging & Remanufacturing of Printer 
& Fax Cartridges 

VC0000104186 
VS0000029564 
VS0000046841 
VS0000002111 
VS0000045805 
VS0000020768 
VS0000022121 

WE HUNT CO. INC 
LD PRODUCTS INC. 
Ink Toner Store LLC 
ABC LASERJET, INC. 
SAN UNIVERSAL INC 
HOWARD INDUSTRIES INC 
ENCON SYSTEMS, INC 

$53.20 
$20.36 
$19.40 

$100.00 
$64.60 
$84.00 
$57.88 

4 Default Commodity Group 92043 Recharging & Remanufacturing of Printer 
& Fax Cartridges 

VC0000104186 
VS0000029564 
VS0000046841 
VS0000002111 
VS0000045805 
VS0000020768 
VS0000022121 

WE HUNT CO. INC 
LD PRODUCTS INC. 
Ink Toner Store LLC 
ABC LASERJET, INC. 
SAN UNIVERSAL INC 
HOWARD INDUSTRIES INC 
ENCON SYSTEMS, INC 

$47.20 
$20.36 
$19.40 

$100.00 
$53.60 
$76.00 
$48.72 
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Bid: 330 14TR92044B RFQ 

Close Date/Time: 14:00:00 2014-02-18 

Commodity Group Code 
Vendor Code Legal Name 

Description 
Bid Amount 

5 Default Commodity Group Recharging & Remanufacturing of Printer 
& Fax Cartridges 

92043 

VCOOO0104186 WB HUNT CO. INC $47.20 
VSOOOO029564 LD PRODUCTS INC. $20.36 
VSOOOO046841 Ink Toner Store LLC $19.40 
VSOOOOO02111 ABC LASERJET, INC. $100.00 
VSOOOO045805 SAN UNIVERSAL INC $53.60 
VSOOOO020768 HOWARD INDUSTRIES INC $76.00 
VSOOOO022121 ENCON SYSTEMS, INC $48.72 

6 Default Commodity Group Recharging & Remanufacturing of Printer 
& Fax Cartridges 

92043 

VC0000104186 WB HUNT CO. INC 
VS0000029564 LD PRODUCTS INC. 
VS0000046841 Ink Toner Store LLC 
VS0000002111 ABC LASERJET, INC. 
VS0000045805 SAN UNIVERSAL INC 
VS0000020768 HOWARD INDUSTRIES INC 
VS0000022121 ENCON SYSTEMS, INC 

$47.20 
$20.36 
$19.40 

$100.00 
$53.60 
$76.00 
$48.72 

7 Default Commodity Group Recharging & Remanufacturing of Printer 
& Fax Cartridges 

92043 

VCOOO0104186 WB HUNT CO. INC $660.00 
VSOOOO029564 LD PRODUCTS INC. $189.80 
VSOOOO046841 Ink Toner Store LLC $120.00 
VSOOOOO02111 ABC LASERJET, INC. $680.00 
VSOOOO045805 SAN UNIVERSAL INC $622.00 
VSOOOO020768 HOWARD INDUSTRIES INC $640.00 
VSOOOO022121 ENCON SYSTEMS, INC $599.20 

8 Default Commodity Group Recharging & Remanufacturing of Printer 
& Fax Cartridges 

92043 

VCOOO0104186 WB HUNT CO. INC $700.00 
VSOOOO029564 LD PRODUCTS INC. $319.80 
VSOOOO046841 Ink Toner Store LLC $275.00 
VSOOOOO02111 ABC LASERJET, INC. $760.00 
VSOOOO045805 SAN UNIVERSAL INC $655.00 
VSOOOO020768 HOWARD INDUSTRIES INC $780.00 
VSOOOO022121 ENCON SYSTEMS, INC $629.00 


